Price Book   |   Access Doors
Effective 01/01/2024
Styles Page
M 4-6
K 7
DW 8
DWR 9
AT 9

3.  Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom.
	 $25.00 set-up fee applies.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
M •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	G - Galvanized
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – �Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
•	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
•	M – Masonry Anchors
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
6   |   milcorinc.com
STYLE M - STAINLESS STEEL
FOR PLASTER, MASONRY, ETC.
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
NO. OF
HINGES
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
8" x 8" 3202410 M C 8X8 S N $150.84 3202450 M K 8X8 S N $167.34 8-1/4" x 8-1/4" 1 2 4.5
10" x 10" 3202412 M C 10X10 S N $187.17 3202452 M K 10X10 S N $203.75 10-1/4" x 10-1/4" 1 2 6.0
12" x 12" 3202414 M C 12X12 S N $201.84 3202454 M K 12X12 S N $218.32 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 2 7.0
16" x 16" 3202420 M C 16X16 S N $277.12 3202460 M K 16X16 S N $293.67 16-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 3 10.5
18" x 18" 3202424 M C 18X18 S N $427.98 3202464 M K 18X18 S N $444.45 18-1/4" x 18-1/4" 1 3 14.5
24" x 24" 3202430 M C 24X24 S N $524.49 3202470 M K 24X24 S N $546.44 24-1/4" x 24-1/4"   4 * 3 22.0
* One Cam Centered at Top and Bottom of Panel; Balance on Side Opposite Hinges.
* One Cam Centered at Top and Bottom of Panel; Balance on Side Opposite Hinges.
NOTE
1.	 “M” Style Doors are available with Mortise Cylinder option.
2.	 For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on all
	 custom-manufactured special sizes and /or options.  $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
3.	 Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom.
	 $25.00 set-up fee applies.
DOOR
SIZE
With Anchors With Cyl Locks (1) & Anchors General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
NO. OF

18" x 18" 3202564 M C 18X18 S N M $439.06 3202664 M K 18X18 S N M $455.35 18-1/4" x 18-1/4" 1 4 3 14.5
24" x 24" 3202570 M C 24X24 S N M $535.61 3202670 M K 24X24 S N M $551.89 24-1/4" x 24-1/4"   4 * 4 3 22.0
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
M •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	G - Galvanized
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – �Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
•	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
•	M – Masonry Anchors
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   7
STYLE K - PAINTED STEEL
FOR PLASTER
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
NO. OF
HINGES
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
8" x 8" 3200010 K C 8X8 CR W $75.16 3200110 K K 8X8 CR W $69.86 8-1/4" x 8-1/4" 1 1 4
8" x 12" 3200012 K C 8X12 CR W $64.55 3200112 K K 8X12 CR W $73.18 8-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 1 6
12" x 12" 3200014 K C 12X12 CR W $68.33 3200114 K K 12X12 CR W $75.98 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 1 7
12" x 16" 3200016 K C 12X16 CR W $72.85 3200116 K K 12X16 CR W $85.12 12-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 2 9
12" x 18" 3200018 K C 12X18 CR W $83.28 3200118 K K 12X18 CR W $94.43 12-1/4" x 18-1/4" 1 2 10
12" x 24" 3200019 K C 12X24 CR W $95.78 3200119 K K 12X24 CR W $106.46 12-1/4" x 24-1/4" 2 2 12
16" x 16" 3200020 K C 16X16 CR W $83.28 3200120 K K 16X16 CR W $94.42 16-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 2 11
16" x 20" 3200022 K C 16X20 CR W $88.67 3200122 K K 16X20 CR W $100.56 16-1/4" x 20-1/4" 1 2 13
18" x 18" 3200024 K C 18X18 CR W $91.35 3200124 K K 18X18 CR W $100.55 18-1/4" x 18-1/4" 1 2 12
20" x 24" 3200026 K C 20X24 CR W $118.04 3200126 K K 20X24 CR W $133.84 20-1/4" x 24-1/4"   4 * 2 17
20" x 30" 3200028 K C 20X30 CR W $136.97 3200128 K K 20X30 CR W $155.34 20-1/4" x 30-1/4"   5 * 3 21
24" x 24" 3200030 K C 24X24 CR W $133.59 3200130 K K 24X24 CR W $145.65 24-1/4" x 24-1/4"   4 * 2 20
24" x 30" 3200032 K C 24X30 CR W $160.28 3200132 K K 24X30 CR W $189.01 24-1/4" x 30-1/4"   5 * 3 24
24" x 36" 3200034 K C 24X36 CR W $176.19 3200134 K K 24X36 CR W $201.77 24-1/4" x 36-1/4"   5 * 3 28
30" x 30" 3200035 K C 30X30 CR W $185.26 3200135 K K 30X30 CR W $210.08 30-1/4" x 30-1/4"   5 * 4 30
36" x 36" 3200036 K C 36X36 CR W $238.98 3200136 K K 36X36 CR W $270.99 36-1/4" x 36-1/4"   5 * 5 36
* One Cam Centered at Top and Bottom of Panel; Balance on Side Opposite Hinges.
NOTE
1.	 “K” Style Doors are available with Mortise Cylinder option.
2.	 For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on all
	 custom-manufactured special sizes and /or options.  $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
3.	 Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom.
	 $25.00 set-up fee applies.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
K •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	G - Galvanized
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
•	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
•	M – Masonry Anchors
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
8   |   milcorinc.com
STYLE DW - PAINTED STEEL
FOR DRYWALL
STYLE DW - STAINLESS STEEL
FOR DRYWALL
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
NO. OF
HINGES
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
8" x 8" 3203008 DW C 8X8 CR W $64.17 3203108 DW K 8X8 CR W $80.72 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" 1 1 4
10" x 10" 3203010 DW C 10X10 CR W $73.18 3203020 DW K 10X10 CR W $89.70 10-1/2" x 10-1/2" 1 1 5
12" x 12" 3203012 DW C 12X12 CR W $75.98 3203112 DW K 12X12 CR W $95.29 12-1/2" x 12-1/2" 1 1 6
14" x 14" 3203014 DW C 14X14 CR W $79.88 3203024 DW K 14X14 CR W $107.09 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 1 2 9
16" x 16" 3203016 DW C 16X16 CR W $112.58 3203116 DW K 16X16 CR W $131.70 16-1/2" x 16-1/2" 1 2 10
18" x 18" 3203017 DW C 18X18 CR W $112.58 3203117 DW K 18X18 CR W $129.14 18-1/2" x 18-1/2" 1 2 12
22" x 22" 3203018 DW C 22X22 CR W $118.75 3203028 DW K 22X22 CR W $135.28 22-1/2" x 22-1/2" 4 2 17
24" x 24" 3203019 DW C 24X24 CR W $185.53 3203119 DW K 24X24 CR W $202.05 24-1/2" x 24-1/2" 4 2 19
24" x 36" 3203036 DW C 24X36 CR W $222.37 3203136 DW K 24X36 CR W $238.90 24-1/2" x 36-1/2" 5 3 28
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
NO. OF
HINGES
SHIPPED
WT EACH

3.	 Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom.
	 $25.00 set-up fee applies.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
DW •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – �Mortise Lock
with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	G - Galvanized
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
•	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
•	M – Masonry Anchors
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   9
STYLE DWR - PAINTED STEEL
RECESSED FOR DRYWALL
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
12" x 12" 3207014 DWR C 12x12 CR W $93.84 12½" x 12½" 1 9
12" x 24" 3207019 DWR C 12x24 CR W $109.70 12½" x 24½" 2 15
18" x 18" 3207024 DWR C 18x18 CR W $129.31 18½" x 18½" 2 15
24" x 24" 3207030 DWR C 24x24 CR W $156.28 24½" x 24½" 2 14
24" x 36" 3207034 DWR C 24x36 CR W $202.28 24½" x 36½" 3 32
36" x 36" 3207046 DWR C 36X36 CR W $216.36 36½" x 36½" 5 41
36" x 42" 3207048 DWR C 36x42 CR W $255.06 36½" x 42½" 5 41
STYLE AT - PAINTED STEEL
RECESSED FOR ACOUSTICAL TILE CEILINGS
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
12" x 12" 3205014 AT C 12X12 CR W $129.81 3205114 AT K 12X12 CR W $154.63 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 7
12" x 24" 3205019 AT C 12X24 CR W $165.28 3205119 AT K 12X24 CR W $190.04 12-1/4" x 24-1/4" 2 12
18" x 18" 3205024 AT C 18X18 CR W $177.03 3205124 AT K 18X18 CR W $201.84 18-1/4" x 18-1/4" 2 11
24" x 24" 3205030 AT C 24X24 CR W $224.20 3205130 AT K 24X24 CR W $249.04 24-1/4" x 24-1/4" 2 19
24" x 36" 3205034 AT C 24X36 CR W $306.87 3205134 AT K 24x36 CR W $331.68 24-1/4" x 36-1/4" 3 26
36" x 36" 3205046 AT C 36X36 CR W $342.28 3205146 AT K 36X36 CR W $367.08 36-1/4" x 36-1/4" 5 37
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
DWR •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel •	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
AT •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel •	W – White Powder Coat •	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
10   |   milcorinc.com
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
AP •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	Size (WxH) •	G – Galvanized •	W – White Powder Coat •	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
STYLE AP - PAINTED STEEL
RECESSED FOR ACOUSTICAL PLASTER
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
12" x 12" 3206014 AP C 12X12 G W $236.07 3206114 AP K 12X12 G W $260.85 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 9
12" x 24" 3206019 AP C 12X24 G W $330.45 3206119 AP K 12x24 G W $355.27 12-1/4" x 24-1/4" 2 15
18" x 18" 3206024 AP C 18X18 G W $342.28 3206124 AP K 18x18 G W $367.08 18-1/4" x 18-1/4" 2 15
24" x 24" 3206030 AP C 24X24 G W $424.90 3206130 AP K 24X24 G W $449.68 24-1/4" x 24-1/4" 2 14
24" x 36" 3206034 AP C 24X36 G W $542.91 3206134 AP K 24X36 G W $567.73 24-1/4" x 36-1/4" 3 32
36" x 36" 3206046 AP C 36X36 G W $1,125.37 3206146 AP K 36X36 G W $1,181.66 36-1/4" x 36-1/4" 5 41
NOTE
1.	 “AT & AP” Style Doors are supplied standard with a continuous piano hinge.
2.	 For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on all
	 custom-manufactured special sizes and /or options.
	 $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
3.  Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other than white are
	 custom.  $25.00 set-up fee applies.
OPTIONS FOR AT & AP STYLES
Add $ .51 per grommet for Extra Plastic Grommets.  One grommet per cam lock supplied with normal order.
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.

Single 2'6" x 3'0" 3520320 CT DS 30x36 A N 40 $849.81 3520420 CF DS 30X36 A N 35 $771.42
Double 2'6" x 2'6" 3520325 CT DS 30X30 A N DL 45 $960.50 3520425 CF DS 30X30 A N DL 40 $890.17
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
CT •	US – Upswing
•	DS - Downswing
•	Size (WxH)
•	�Note: Single
Leaf or
Double Leaf
•	Aluminum •	N – No Paint •	DL – Double Leaf
CF •	US - Upswing
•	DS – Downswing
•	Size (WxH)
•	�Note: Single
Leaf or
Double Leaf
•	Aluminum •	N – No Paint •	DL – Double Leaf
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
12   |   milcorinc.com
SECURITY - PAINTED STEEL
ACCESS DOORS
1.  F.O.B. Huntsville, AL.  No Paid Freight options.
2.  Detention locks are optional.  Certain security lock manufacturers require customer purchase locks separately.
DOOR
SIZE
With Tamper-Resistant Screws With Detention Lock General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING
OUTSIDE
FRAME
DIMENSIONS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
12" x 12" 3211214 SEC T 12X12 CR W $753.57 3211114 SEC D 12X12 CR W $1,182.43 12-3/4" x 12-3/4" 16" x 16" 26
12" x 24" 3211219 SEC T 12X24 CR W $804.77 3211119 SEC D 12X24 CR W $1,233.63 12-3/4" x 24-3/4" 16" x 28" 38
16" x 16" 3211220 SEC T 16X16 CR W $736.81 3211120 SEC D 16X16 CR W $1,165.65 16-3/4" x 16-3/4" 20" x 20" 35
18" x 18" 3211224 SEC T 18X18 CR W $952.50 3211124 SEC D 18X18 CR W $1,381.36 18-3/4" x 18-3/4" 22" x 22" 40
18" x 24" 3211225 SEC T 18X24 CR W $991.92 3211125 SEC D 18X24 CR W $1,420.78 18-3/4" x 24-3/4" 22" x 28" 48
24" x 24" 3211230 SEC T 24X24 CR W $1,030.62 3211130 SEC D 24X24 CR W $1,459.49 24-3/4" x 24-3/4" 28" x 28" 57
24" x 30" 3211232 SEC T 24X30 CR W $1,072.88 3211132 SEC D 24X30 CR W $1,501.73 24-3/4" x 30-3/4" 28" x 34" 66
24" x 36" 3211234 SEC T 24X36 CR W $1,281.03 3211134 SEC D 24X36 CR W $1,709.88 24-3/4" x 36-3/4" 28" x 40" 75
24" x 48" 3211235 SEC T 24X48 CR W $1,488.71 3211135 SEC D 24X48 CR W $1,917.57 24-3/4" x 48-3/4" 28" x 52" 93
30" x 30" 3211238 SEC T 30X30 CR W $1,383.46 3211138 SEC D 30X30 CR W $1,812.31 30-3/4" x 30-3/4" 34" x 34" 76
36" x 36" 3211246 SEC T 36X36 CR W $1,522.24 3211146 SEC D 36X36 CR W $1,951.09 36-3/4" x 36-3/4" 40" x 40" 98
36" x 48" 3211250 SEC T 36X48 CR W $2,257.38 3211150 SEC D 36X48 CR W $2,686.23 36-3/4" x 48-3/4" 40" x 52" 123
Detention Lock Key (sold separately) PN: FG3002203 $98.04 / Net EA.
Tamper Resistant Hex Driver (sold separately)	 PN: 3003068 $27.38 / Net EA.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
SEC •	D – Detention Lock
•	T – Tamper-Resistant screws
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel •	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	N – No Paint
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   13
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
ATR •	C – Screwdriver cam latch
•	K – Key Operated cam latch
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel •	W – White Powder Coat •	DL – Double Leaf
•	L – Louvered
•	G – Gasket
STYLE ATR - PAINTED STEEL
RECESSED FIRE-RESISTIVE CEILING DOOR
DOOR
SIZE
Cam Latch Cylinder Locks - 1 Per Door General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING NO. OF
CAMS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
12" x 12" 3204012 ATR C 12X12 CR W $172.73 3204112 ATR K 12X12 CR W $209.59 10-1/2" x 10-1/2" 1 8
12" x 24" 3204014 ATR C 12X24 CR W $216.87 3204114 ATR K 12X24 CR W $253.70 10-1/2" x 22-1/2" 2 11
18" x 18" 3204018 ATR C 18X18 CR W $244.45 3204118 ATR K 18x18 CR W $271.86 16-1/2" x 16-1/2" 2 14
24" x 24" 3204024 ATR C 24X24 CR W $301.15 3204124 ATR K 24X24 CR W $337.96 22-1/2" x 22-1/2" 2 20
24" x 36" 3204036 ATR C 24X36 CR W $388.96 3204136 ATR K 24X36 CR W $425.74 22-1/2" x 34-1/2" 3 28
NOTE
1.	 Add $ .51 per grommet for Extra Plastic Grommets.  One grommet per cam lock
	 supplied with normal order. ATR Access Doors are not UL/CUL listed.
2.  For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on all
	 custom-manufactured special sizes and /or options.  Available in white, gold sand,
	 black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom. $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
14   |   milcorinc.com
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
NIFR •	P – Paddle Latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand PowderCoat
•	N – No Paint
STYLE NIFR
NON-INSULATED FIRE-RATED ACCESS DOOR FOR WALLS ONLY
NOTE
1.	 “NIFR Style” Doors have UL & CUL 1-1/2 hour, class B fire rating.
2.	 Standard NIFR Access Door has cylinder lock with 2 keys included.
	 Cam Latch not available.
3.	 “NIFR Style” Doors are available with Mortise Cylinder option, except as noted in 8” x 8”
      sizes and in Stainless Steel. Mortise Cylinder option comes with paddle latch as
      standard and Mortise Lock added above.
4.	 For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on all custom-
	 manufactured special sizes and /or options. Available in white, gold sand,
	 black and gray.  Colors other than white are custom.  $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
DOOR SIZE
Standard Product Offerings
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST    PRICE MASONRY
OPENING STUD OPENING NO. OF
LOCKS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
8" x 8" † 3219008 NIFR P 8X8 CR W $207.10 8-1/2" x 8-1/2" 8-3/8" x 8-3/8" 1 7
12" x 12" 3219012 NIFR P 12X12 CR W $215.62 12-1/2" x 12-1/2" 12-3/8" x 12-3/8" 1 11
14" x 14" 3219014 NIFR P 14X14 CR W $241.28 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 14-3/8" x 14-3/8" 1 13
16" x 16" 3219016 NIFR P 16X16 CR W $268.75 16-1/2" x 16-1/2" 16-3/8" x 16-3/8" 1 15
18" x 18" 3219018 NIFR P 18X18 CR W $281.64 18-1/2" x 18-1/2" 18-3/8" x 18-3/8" 1 18
24" x 24" 3219024 NIFR P 24X24 CR W $341.16 24-1/2" x 24-1/2" 24-3/8" x 24-3/8" 1 28
22" x 30" 3219023 NIFR P 22X30 CR W $431.00 22-1/2" x 30-1/2" 22-3/8" x 30-3/8" 1 29
22" x 36" 3219027 NIFR P 22X36 CR W $450.06 22-1/2" x 36-1/2" 22-3/8" x 36-3/8" 1 35
†  Not available with Mortise Cylinder.  Also Stainless Steel not available with Mortise Cylinder.
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   15
STYLE UFR
UNIVERSAL INSULATED FIRE-RATED ACCESS DOORS FOR WALLS & CEILINGS
DOOR

	 special sizes and /or options. Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.  Colors other
     than white are custom. $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
UFR •	P – Paddle Latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	 Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
16   |   milcorinc.com
STYLE UFR-DW
UNIVERSAL INSULATED FIRE-RATED ACCESS DOORS FOR DRYWALL
DOOR
SIZE
Painted Steel Stainless Steel General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
MASONRY
OPENING
STUD
OPENING
NO. OF
LOCKS
MASONRY
ANCHORS
SHIPPED
WT
EACH
 (LBS.)
SHIPPED
WT S.S.
EACH
(LBS.)

	 special sizes and /or options. Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.
	 Colors other than white are custom. $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
UFR-DW •	P – Paddle Latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
           with dummy core
•	Size (WxH) •	CR – CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	G – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   17
VALVE BOXVALVE BOXVALVE BOX
NOTE
1.	 The “Valve Box” comes standard with continuous hinge and cylinder lock with 2 keys.
2.	 Valve Boxes are available with Mortise Cylinder option.
3. 	For sizes not listed above, call factory for pricing and lead times on custom-manufactured
	 special sizes and /or options.  Available in white, gold sand, black and gray.
	 Colors other than white are custom. $25.00 set-up fee applicable.
DOOR SIZE
Prime Painted Steel Stainless Steel General Information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE WALL OPENING
NO. OF
CYL
LOCKS
HINGES
8" x 8" x 4" 36010084 VALVE K 8X8X4 CR W $137.77 36020084 VALVE K 8X8X4 S N $318.68 8-1/4" x 8-1/4" 1 1
8" x 8" x 6" 36010086 VALVE K 8X8X6 CR W $144.60 36020086 VALVE K 8X8X6 S N $342.05 8-1/4" x 8-1/4" 1 1
8" x 8" x 8" 36010088 VALVE K 8X8X8 CR W $153.26 36020088 VALVE K 8X8X8 S N $373.12 8-1/4" x 8-1/4" 1 1
12" x 12" x 4" 36010124 VALVE K 12X12X4 CR W $163.09 36020124 VALVE K 12X12X4 S N $415.88 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 1
12" x 12" x 6" 36010126 VALVE K 12X12X6 CR W $175.40 36020126 VALVE K 12X12X6 S N $465.49 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 1
12" x 12" x 8" 36010128 VALVE K 12X12X8 CR W $186.20 36020128 VALVE K 12X12X8 S N $503.14 12-1/4" x 12-1/4" 1 1
14" x 14" x 4" 36010144 VALVE K 14X14X4 CR W $184.08 36020144 VALVE K 14X14X4 S N $503.00 14-1/4" x 14-1/4" 1 1
14" x 14" x 6" 36010146 VALVE K 14X14X6 CR W $197.74 36020146 VALVE K 14X14X6 S N $556.96 14-1/4" x 14-1/4" 1 1
14" x 14" x 8" 36010148 VALVE K 14X14X8 CR W $209.66 36020148 VALVE K 14X14X8 S N $597.17 14-1/4" x 14-1/4" 1 1
16" x 16" x 4" 36010164 VALVE K 16X16X4 CR W $217.38 36020164 VALVE K 16X16X4 S N $662.22 16-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 1
16" x 16" x 6" 36010166 VALVE K 16X16X6 CR W $232.45 36020166 VALVE K 16X16X6 S N $720.53 16-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 1
16" x 16" x 8" 36010168 VALVE K 16X16X8 CR W $242.81 36020168 VALVE K 16X16X8 S N $747.31 16-1/4" x 16-1/4" 1 1
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
VALVE •	K – Key Operated Cam Latch
•	M – Mortise Lock
•	MD – Mortise Lock
            with dummy core
•	�Size
(WxHxD)
•	CR – Cold Rolled Steel
•	S – �#3 Brushe Stainless
Steel
•	G - Galvanized
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	G – Gold Sand-Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
•	Gasket
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
18   |   milcorinc.com
STYLE E
22 GAUGE DOOR / 24 GAUGE FRAME
DOOR SIZE
Cam Latch
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
NO. OF
CAMS
SHIPPED
WT EACH
(LBS.)
6" x 6" 3213006 E L 6X6 CR W $23.08 1 1.5
8" x 8" 3213008 E L 8X8 CR W $24.06 2 2
10” x 10” 3213010 E L 10X10 CR W $24.51 2 3
12” x 12” 3213012 E L 12X12 CR W $29.67 2 3.5
14” x 14” 3213014 E L 14X14 CR W $33.59 2 4
16" x 16" 3213016 E L 16X16 CR W $39.59 2 5
18" x 18" 3213018 E L 18X18 CR W $50.05 2 6
24" x 24" 3213024 E L 24X24 CR W $64.31 2 9.5
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
E •	L – Concealed latch •	Size (WxH) •	CR – Cold Rolled Steel •	W – White Powder Coat
Pricing subject to change without notice.                                                                                                            © 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
(800) 624-8642   |   19
STYLE EXT
EXTERIOR ACCESS DOOR - FOR EXTERIOR WALLS
DOOR
SIZE
Compression Latch Locking Compression latch
MASONRY
OPENING
STUD
OPENING
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE

18" x 18" 181⁄2" x 181⁄2" 183⁄8" x 183⁄8" 3209418 EXT CMP 18X18 S N $367.43 3209458 EXT LCMP 18X18 S N $381.26 13
24" x 24" 241⁄2" x 241⁄2" 243⁄8" x 243⁄8" 3209424 EXT CMP 24X24 S N $480.40 3209464 EXT LCMP 24X24 S N $505.75 19
HOW TO ORDER
Style Latch or
Style Width Height Material Finish Options
X
Style Latch / Style Size
(WxH) Material Finish / Paint Color Options
EXT •	CMP – compression latch
•	LCMP – �locking compression
latch
•	Size (WxH) •	G – Galvanized
•	S – �#3 Brushed Stainless
Steel
•	W – White Powder Coat
•	G – Grey Powder Coat
•	B – Black Powder
•	GS – Gold Sand Powder Coat
•	N – No Paint
Exterior Acess Door
Exterior Acess Door - Stainless Steel
© 2024 Milcor and Duravent Group. All rights reserved.                                                                                                            Pricing subject to change without notice.
No returns on parts, dated, non-stocked or custom products.
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2024
20   |   milcorinc.com
ACCESS DOORS
DESCRIPTION
PART
NUMBER STYLE / SHAPE MODEL SIZE
(INCHES)
LBS.
PER PC.
PRICE
PER PC.
W DSA GA 8X4 654072 Compression / Oval Single Wall 8 x 4 0.9 64.64
W DSA DW GA 8X4 654073 Compression / Oval Double Wall 8 x 4 1.2 114.36
W DSA GA 10X6 651277 Compression / Oval Single Wall 10 x 6 2.0 73.69
W DSA GA 16X12 651297 Compression / Oval Single Wall 16 x 12 4.0 113.92
W DSA DW GA 10X6 651985 Compression / Oval Double Wall 10 x 6 2.0 127.52
W DSA DW GA 16X12 651263 Compression / Oval Double Wall 16 x 12 4.0 164.30
W DSA HT BI 10X6 651317 Compression / Oval High Temp 10 x 6 2.0 183.28
W DSA HT BI 16X12 651318 Compression / Oval High Temp 16 x 12 4.0 275.11
W DCM GA 6X6 651235 Cam / Square Single Wall 6 x 6 1.0 30.52
W DCM GA 8X8 651236 Cam / Square Single Wall 8 x 8 2.0 34.88
W DCM GA 10X10 651228 Cam / Square Single Wall 10 x 10 3.0 39.28
W DCM GA 12X12 651229 Cam / Square Single Wall 12 x 12 4.0 44.37
W DCM GA 14X14 651230 Cam / Square Single Wall 14 x 14 5.0 50.69
W DCM GA 16X16 651231 Cam / Square Single Wall 16 x 16 6.0 60.54
W DCM GA 18X18 651232 Cam / Square Single Wall 18 x 18 8.0 74.39
W DCM GA 20X20 651233 Cam / Square Single Wall 20 x 20 9.0 80.06
W DCM GA 24X24 651234 Cam / Square Single Wall 24 x 24 12.0 99.37
W DHG GA 6X6 651244 Hinged / Square Single Wall 6 x 6 1.0 31.68
W DHG GA 8X8 651245 Hinged / Square Single Wall 8 x 8 2.0 37.67
W DHG GA 10X10 651238 Hinged / Square Single Wall 10 x 10 3.0 38.84
W DHG GA 12X12 651239 Hinged / Square Single Wall 12 x 12 4.0 46.27
W DHG GA 14X14 651240 Hinged / Square Single Wall 14 x 14 5.0 60.64
W DHG GA 16X16 651986 Hinged / Square Single Wall 16 x 16 6.0 62.34
W DHG GA18X18 651241 Hinged / Square Single Wall 18 x 18 8.0 72.04
W DHG GA 20X20 651242 Hinged / Square Single Wall 20 x 20 9.0 83.09
W DHG GA 24X24 651243 Hinged / Square Single Wall 24 x 24 12.0 100.88
W DSP GA 8 651373 Spin / Round Single Wall 8 1.0 68.42
W DSP GA 10 651374 Spin / Round Single Wall 10 2.0 80.83
W DSP GA 12 651375 Spin / Round Single Wall 12 2.0 93.28
W DSP GA 18 651376 Spin / Round Single Wall 18 5.0 149.15
W DCM HP GA 6X6 2002484 Cam / Square/HP Single Wall 6 x 6 1.0 66.67
W DCM HP GA 8X8 656508 Cam / Square/HP Single Wall 8 x 8 2.0 71.82